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619

Ingelheim Bhf - Blumengarten/Nieder-Ingelheim - Bhf - Ingelheim-West - Bhf

Beschrankungen

Ingelheim, Bahnhof
Nieder-Ingelheim,M-Planck-Str.
Nieder-Ingelheim,Im Blumengart
Ingelh., A. GroBm./Zentr. a. Kreisel
Ingelheim, Bahnhof

Ingelheim, Bahnhof
Nieder-Ing.,Gartenfeldst./kING
Ingelheim, San Pietro Str.
Nieder-Ingelheim, Altenzentrum
Nieder-Ingelheim, Grundstr.
Nieder-Ingelheim, F.-Lachenal-PI.
Nieder-Ingelheim, Steingasse
Nieder-Ingelheim,Heideshm.Str.
Nieder-Ingelheim, Im Herstel
Nieder-Ingelheim,Sternbornstr.
Nieder-Ingelheim, Oberbohl
Nieder-Ingelheim,N-v-Harder-S
Nieder-Ingelheim, Ottonenstr.
Nieder-Ingelheim,Kleiner Markt
Nieder-Ingelheim,Winzk/Friedh
Nieder-Ingelheim,Neues Rathaus
Ingelheim, Bahnhof

Ingelheim, Bahnhof
Nieder-Ingelheim,Yellow/Reals.
Ingelheim, Bahnhof

Ingelheim, Bahnhof
Ingelheim-West, AlbertstraBe
Ingelheim-West, L.-Richter-Str./MGH
Ingelheim-West, IGS/MGH
Ingelheim-West, Kénigsb. Str.
Ingelheim-West, Weimarer Str.
Ingelheim-West, Binger StraBe
Ingelheim, Bahnhof

Giiltig von 01.04.2022 bis 16.10.2022

ab

an
ab

an
ab

an
ab

an

22.00
22.02
22.03
22.04
22.05
22.10
2212
22.14
22.15
22.16
22.18
22.19
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.24
22.25
22.26
22.27
22.28
22.30
22.30
22.33
22.35
22.43
22.46
22.49
22.51
22.52
22.54
22.55
22.59

Montag - Freitag
i [ iE
23.00| 0.00| 1.00
23.02| 0.02| 1.02
23.03| 0.03] 1.08
23.04| 0.04| 1.04
23.05| 0.05| 1.05
23.10| 0.10] 1.10
23.12| 0.12| 1.12
23.14| 0.14, 1.14
23.15| 0.15] 1.15
23.16| 0.16] 1.16
23.18| 0.18| 1.18
23.19| 0.19] 1.19
23.20| 0.20| 1.20
23.21| 021 1.21
23.22| 0.22| 1.22
23.23| 0.23| 1.23
23.24| 0.24| 1.24
23.25| 0.25| 1.25
23.26| 0.26| 1.26
23.27| 0.27| 1.27
23.28| 0.28| 1.28
23.30| 0.30| 1.30
23.30| 0.30| 1.30
23.33| 0.33] 1.33
23.35| 0.35| 1.35
23.43| 0.43] 1.43
23.46| 0.46| 1.46
23.49| 0.49| 1.49
23.51| 0.51| 1.51
23.52| 0.52| 1.52
23.54| 0.54| 1.54
23.55| 0.55| 1.55
23.59| 0.59] 1.59

Sonn- und Feiertag

22.00
22.02
22.03
22.04
22.05
22.10
2212
22.14
2215
22.16
22.18
22.19
22.20
22.21
2222
22.23
22.24
22.25
22.26
22.27
22.28
22.30
22.30
22.33
22.35
22.43
22.46
22.49
22.51
22.52
22.54
22.55
22.59

23.00
23.02
23.03
23.04
23.05
23.10
23.12
23.14
23.15
23.16
23.18
23.19
23.20
23.21
23.22
23.23
23.24
23.25
23.26
23.27
23.28
23.30
23.30
23.33
23.35
23.43
23.46
23.49
23.51
23.52
23.54
23.55
23.59

0.00

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.10
0.12
0.14
0.15
0.16
0.18
0.19
0.20
0.21
0.22
0.23
0.24
0.25
0.26
0.27
0.28
0.30
0.30
0.33
0.35
0.43
0.46
0.49
0.51
0.52

0.55
0.59

21.00| 22.00
21.02| 22.02
21.03| 22.03
21.04| 22.04
21.05| 22.05
21.10| 22.10
21.12| 22.12
21.14| 22.14
21.15| 22.15
21.16| 22.16
21.18| 22.18
21.19| 22.19
21.20| 22.20
21.21| 22.21
21.22| 22.22
21.23| 22.23
21.24| 22.24
21.25| 22.25
21.26| 22.26
21.27| 22.27
21.28| 22.28
21.30| 22.30
21.30| 22.30
21.33| 22.33
21.35| 22.35
21.43| 22.43
21.46| 22.46
21.49| 22.49
21.51| 22.51
21.52| 22.52
21.54| 22.54
21.55| 22.55
21.59| 22.59

ZEICHENERKLARUNG: =nur freitags
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